
Rotala

Altrincham - Sale 281 
via Timperley                                                                                           

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 25E Commencing Date: 26/10/2020

   Tender Code T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096
   Service No 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281
ALTRINCHAM Interchange [A] 07481 08501 09521 10521 11521 12521 13521 14521 15571 16591 18111
Broadheath Primary 07561 08581 10001 11001 12001 13001 14001 15001 16061 17071 18191
Timperley Stonemasons Arms 08071 09091 10111 11111 12111 13111 14111 15111 16171 17181 18311
Brooklands Swanage Ave 08121 09131 10151 11151 12151 13151 14151 15151 16211 17221 18361
Sale Moor Legh Arms 08241 09251 10271 11271 12271 13271 14271 15271 16331 17341 18491
Sale Metrolink Stop 08341 09341 10351 11351 12351 13351 14351 15361 16421 17441 18591
1  - GM 1096       01/09/2017-10/04/2021
T096  - TfGM Contract 1096

Sale - Altrincham 281 
via Timperley                                                                                           

   Tender Code T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096
   Service No 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281
Sale Metrolink Stop 06331 07331 08381 09391 10391 11391 12391 13391 14391 15401 16461 17481
Sale Moor Legh Arms 06381 07381 08441 09441 10441 11441 12441 13441 14441 15451 16511 17531
Brooklands Swanage Ave 06471 07471 08531 09531 10531 11531 12531 13531 14531 15541 17001 18031
Timperley Stonemasons Arms 06521 07521 08581 09581 10581 11581 12581 13581 14591 16001 17061 18091
Broadheath Primary 07031 08041 09091 10091 11091 12091 13091 14091 15101 16111 17181 18211
ALTRINCHAM Interchange 07121 08141 09181 10181 11181 12181 13181 14181 15191 16201 17281 18311

1  - GM 1096       01/09/2017-10/04/2021
T096  - TfGM Contract 1096

19/10/2020 15:57 (281MF25E)



Rotala

Altrincham - Sale 281 
via Timperley                                                                                           

Saturday Ref.No.: 25E Commencing Date: 31/10/2020

   Tender Code T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096
   Service No 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281
ALTRINCHAM Interchange [A] 08521 09521 10521 11521 12521 13521 14521 15521 16521
Broadheath Primary 09001 10001 11001 12001 13001 14001 15001 16001 17001
Timperley Stonemasons Arms 09111 10111 11111 12111 13111 14111 15111 16111 17111
Brooklands Swanage Ave 09151 10151 11151 12151 13151 14151 15151 16151 17151
Sale Moor Legh Arms 09271 10271 11271 12271 13271 14271 15271 16271 17271
Sale Metrolink Stop 09351 10351 11351 12351 13351 14351 15351 16351 17351
1  - GM 1096       01/09/2017-10/04/2021
T096  - TfGM Contract 1096

Sale - Altrincham 281 
via Timperley                                                                                           

   Tender Code T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096 T096
   Service No 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281
Sale Metrolink Stop 08391 09391 10391 11391 12391 13391 14391 15391 16391
Sale Moor Legh Arms 08441 09441 10441 11441 12441 13441 14441 15441 16441
Brooklands Swanage Ave 08531 09531 10531 11531 12531 13531 14531 15531 16531
Timperley Stonemasons Arms 08581 09581 10581 11581 12581 13581 14581 15581 16581
Broadheath Primary 09091 10091 11091 12091 13091 14091 15091 16091 17091
ALTRINCHAM Interchange 09181 10181 11181 12181 13181 14181 15181 16181 17181

1  - GM 1096       01/09/2017-10/04/2021
T096  - TfGM Contract 1096

19/10/2020 15:57 (281SA25E)




